
Save Energy for Benefit of Self and Nation 

 

 

CIRCLE OFFICE, VISNAGAR ROAD, MEHSANA PHONE :02762-220090, FAX :257058 

 

I:\tender 25.10.2021\3 mehsana co\69 DE LT IC CAR.doc 
ZHLPVF[OL; o ptTZ U]HZFT JLH S\5GL ,LP4 lJ;GUZ ZF[04 DC[;F6Fv#($ __! spPU]Pf 

Tender No.  098/2021 
 

PR NO.472542 
RFQ NO. 65795 

 
Sub :- Tender Hiring of vehicle for DE/LT/IC squad for UGVCL and GUVNL 

Cheking drive .  
 

Estimated Cost Rs. 1218000.00 

E.M. Deposit Rs. 12180.00 

Online Preliminary, Technical & Price 
bid i.e. On line (e-tendering) 
tender/offer submission last date 

Date  08/11 /2021 Up to 18.00 Hrs 

Relevant documents (By Registered 
Post A.D. or  Speed Post only) 
submission date 

On or before date   10/11/2021 Up to 18.00 Hrs 

Date of opening of Tender fee, EMD 
cover and Technical Bid 
physical as well as online 

Date  11/11/2021 up to 12.00 Hrs 

Date of On line Opening of Price Bid  
(Tentative, if possible) 

Date  11/11/2021 up to 16.00 Hrs   

Tender Fee Rs.1180.00 

Time Limit 2 Years 

Security Deposit 5% of order value. 

Issued to :- 
……………………………………………… 
…………………………………………….. 
……………………………………………… 
 
 

  Superintending Engineer 
UGVCL,CO,Mehsana. 

 
 (To be filled in by the Tenderers) 
 

01) Tender Fee & EMD paid vide  M. R. No. ………………Date …………… 
 

 
 

(Signature of  Tenderer with rubber stamp) 



Save Energy for Benefit of Self and Nation 

 

 

CIRCLE OFFICE, VISNAGAR ROAD, MEHSANA PHONE :02762-220090, FAX :257058 

 

I:\tender 25.10.2021\3 mehsana co\69 DE LT IC CAR.doc 
ZHLPVF[OL; o ptTZ U]HZFT JLH S\5GL ,LP4 lJ;GUZ ZF[04 DC[;F6Fv#($ __! spPU]Pf 

 
 

Note :- Tender must be send by post RPAD only and tender fee should be paid during 
office hours in this office. 

 
 
 

SCHEDULE – ‘B’ 

Vehicle No. ………………..Year of Model………………. 

 

 

Name of work :-  Hiring of vehicle(Bolero Neo) for DE/LT/IC 

squad for UGVCL and GUVNL Cheking drive. 

 

 

Sr 

No 

Description Rate 

01 Up to 3000 KMS Rs. 

Rs. 
Per month & minimum 12 hours per day  

02 Rate of extra Kms. Above 3000 KMS per Kms. Rs. 

03 Night halt charge per night  Rs. 

 

Place : Mehsana. 

Date :  

 

SSUUPPEERRIINNTTEENNDDIINNGG  EENNGGIINNEEEERR    

UUGGVVCCLL,,  CCOO,,  MMEEHHSSAANNAA  

  
 

Signature of Tenderer with Rubber Stamp 

 

 

 

Note :- RTO Registration Book, Taxi-Maxi Passing permit 

Certificate, full Insurance & License of Driver to be 

submitted with Tender. Without this document tender will 

be rejected 

 



Save Energy for Benefit of Self and Nation 

 

 

CIRCLE OFFICE, VISNAGAR ROAD, MEHSANA PHONE :02762-220090, FAX :257058 

 

I:\tender 25.10.2021\3 mehsana co\69 DE LT IC CAR.doc 
ZHLPVF[OL; o ptTZ U]HZFT JLH S\5GL ,LP4 lJ;GUZ ZF[04 DC[;F6Fv#($ __! spPU]Pf 

 

 

 
 
 

 

 

UF0L EF0[ ZFBJF DF8[GF lGID[F VG[ XZT[F 

 

 DC[;F6F JT]"/SR[ZL VG[ T[GF TFAF C[9/ VFJTL SR[ZLVF[ DF8[ A\W A[F0LGL 8[1FLqD[1FL 5F;L"U 

5F;L\U V[;L(V[ZSg0LXG) HL5 UF0L JFlQF"S W[FZ6[ EF0[ ZFBJF V\U[GL ;FDFgI XZT[F GLR[ D]HA K[P 

H[ EF0[ VF5GFZ 9[S[NFZ sV[SAFH]JF/Ff VG[ pPU]PJLPS\P,LP4DC[;F6FsALHL AFH]JF/F fV[ S\5GL ;FY[ 

~FP#__qv GF[ SZFZ ,[B VG[ ~FP#__qv AF[g0 SZJFGF[ ZC[X[P 

 

1 UF0LvHL5 O[ZJJFG]\ SFI"1F[+ U]HZFTEZDF\ SF[.56 HuIFV[ ,.HJFGL ZC[X[P H[YL 

HL5v8[1FL TDFZF ,FI;g; WZFJTF VG]EJL 0=FIJZ ;FY[ S[Fg8=FS p5Z EF0[ VF5JFGL ZC[X[P 

2 VFZ8LV[FGF lGIDFG];FZ VF5GL HL5 s8[1FLf V[FG Z[F0 C[FJL HZ]ZL K[ TYF T[G[ ,UTF TDFD 

8[1F4.g:I[FZg;4D[1FL 5ZDL8, stI+iPket JU[Z[ 5]ZF 8F.DGF EZ[,F CF[JF 

HF[.V[ T[DH 5F[,L; BFTF DFZOTYL H[ S\. SFI"JFCL YFI T[GL AWLH HJFANFZL VF5G[ XLZ[ 

ZC[X[P 

3 VF5GF JFCGG]\ DF[0, S\5GLV[ D]SZZ SZ[, V[8,[ S[ 8[g0Z 50IF TFZLB[ K[<,F b/e JQF"G]\ CF[J] 

HZ]ZL K[PH]GF JFCG p5Z 8[g0Z D/L XSX[ GCLP 

4 HL5GF ;\5]6" DZFDTGF BR"GL TDFD HJFANFZL 9[S[NFZGF XLZ[ ZC[X[P 

5 S\5GLGF lGID VG];FZ T[DH lGI]ST SZ[, VlWS'T VlWSFZLGL ;]RGF VG];FZ HL5 5FSF 

VYJF SFRF Z:TF 5Z R,FJJFGL ZC[X[ T[DH T[DGL ;]RGF VG];FZ ZFl+ ZF[SF6 SZJFG] \ 

ZC[X[P 

6 S\5GLGF lGID VG];FZ SL,F[DL8Z TYF SFDULZL V\U[GL ,F[UA]S VF5[ OZHLIFT56[ 

ZFBJFGL ZC[X[  H[ 9[S[NFZGF AL,GL R]SJ6L DF8[ VlWS'T Z[S0" U6FX[P T[ Z[S0"DF\ S\5GLV[ 

VlWS'T SZ[, VlWSFZLGL ;CL SZ[, CF[JL HZ]ZL K[ TYF ,F[UA]SDF\ ! YL #_ S[ #! TFZLB 

;]WLGL TDFD lJUT TYF SD"RFZLGL lJUT4SFDULZLG]\ :Y/4 D];FOZLGF[ C[T] JU[Z[ ;lJ:TFZ 

TYF ;]JFrI V1FZ[ ,BJFG]\ ZC[X[P 



Save Energy for Benefit of Self and Nation 

 

 

CIRCLE OFFICE, VISNAGAR ROAD, MEHSANA PHONE :02762-220090, FAX :257058 

 

I:\tender 25.10.2021\3 mehsana co\69 DE LT IC CAR.doc 
ZHLPVF[OL; o ptTZ U]HZFT JLH S\5GL ,LP4 lJ;GUZ ZF[04 DC[;F6Fv#($ __! spPU]Pf 

7 VF5[ ZF[S[, 0=FIJZGF\ 5UFZ4 EyYF TYF ZC[JF4 HDJFGL ;UJ0 H[ T[ 9[S[NFZ[ SZJFGL ZC[X[P  

8 SF[.56 XZTJF/]  S[ VW]Z] EZ[,] 8[g0Z :JLSFZJFDF\ VFJX[ GCLP  

9 9[S[NFZ[ T[G]\ UF0LEF0FG]\ 5FS] AL, NZ DCLG[ +6 GS,[FDF\ GLR[GL lJUT[F ;FY[ VF5JFG]\ ZC[X[P 

H[G]\ R]SJ6] AL, D?IF 5KL ફે DF;GL V\NZ V[SFP5[ GF\ R[SYL VYJF VFZ8LHLV[;YL SZJFDF\ 

VFJX[P 

10 TDFZ[ +FCLT jIlSTG[F ;\5]6" lJD[F ,[JFG[F ZC[X[ VG[ lJD[F ,LWFGL GS, VU|LD[g8 SZTL 

JBT[ ZH] SZJFGL ZC[X[P 

11 VF5GL HL5 s8[1FLf I]HLJL;LV[,GF\ VlWS'T VlWSFZL DF\U[ tIFZ[ VG[ T[8,F ;DI DF8[ VF5JFGL 

ZC[X[P ;FDFgI ZLT[ T[G[F ;DI ;JFZGF\ (P__ S,FSYL ;F\HGF\ (P__ S,FS ;]WL ZC[X[ 5Z\T] 

.DZHg;LDF\ JWFZ[ ;DI HL5GL HZ]Z 50[ T[F T[ 5|DF6[ VF5JFGL ZC[X[Pગાડી સચૂિત કમાા સભમ 

કયતાાં ભોડી આવસે તો અધધકાયી ની ભનસફુી મજુફ ચફર ભાથી નાણાાં કાવાભાાં આવસે 

અથવા તો તે દદવસની ગેયહાજયી ગણી તે દદવસના નાણાાં કાવાભાાં આવસે. ;DI R[FSS;TFGF\ 

5|DF6[ lNJ; NZdIFG !Z S,FS EZ[,F EFJ 5|DF6[ SFD SZJFG]\ ZC[X[P jo v/W//re sm/y k/m/ krel/ 

hse f//e f/etl// kl//k n/o aoP k>pn/I n/I an/ukULf// p[m//N/e a/pv//m// a/v/S/e. 

              d/^$v/re r/{/I rok/N/ krel/ hS/e f/o j n//$t holt c//j= c/Ukv/v//m// a/v/S/e. v/hel/I sv//re ke  

r/{/I wrmy/n/ d^/$v/I>g/ krel/ hS/e f/en/o n//$t holt c//j= c/Ukv/v//m//> a/v/S/e n/hI. in/yuk@/ aiW/k/rI n/I 

sUc/n// m/ujb/ n//$t holt krv//n/o rheS/e. 

 

12 ;NZC]\ SF[g8=FS8 DF8[GL ;DI DIF"NF A[ JQF"GL ZC[X[P 5Z\T] HZ]Z 50I[ V[S ALHFGL 

ZFHLB]XLYL OZL YL V[H EFJ VG[ XZTF[ DFgI ZBFX[ TF[ V[S JQF" DF8[ SF[g8=FS8 ,\AFJL 

VF5JFDF\ VFJX[P 

13 VF5[ EZ[, 8F[, 8[1FqA|LH 8[1FGL 5FJTLGL GS, AL, ;FY[ AL0JL HZ]ZL K[P H[ VF5GF AL, 

;FY[ 5ZT SZL XSFIP 

14 VF5[ ZF[S[, 0=FIJZGL p\DZ 55 JQF" SZTF\ JWFZ[ CF[JL G HF[.V[. d^/$v/r S//rIirk an/e 

m//n/isk rIf/e s>pUN/= f/>wurAf/ hov/o jo$ae. in/yuk@/ aiW/k/rI m//>g/e fy/re d^/$v/re iPtn/eS/ n/u 

stI+iPket sm/ym/y/=w/m//>  rjU krv//n/u rheS/e. 

15 0Lh,q8FIZqVFSl:DS DZFDTq;lJ";L;qVS:DFTGF\ SFZ6;Z VF5G]\ JFCG Z[FSFI[,] ZC[X[ T[F 



Save Energy for Benefit of Self and Nation 

 

 

CIRCLE OFFICE, VISNAGAR ROAD, MEHSANA PHONE :02762-220090, FAX :257058 

 

I:\tender 25.10.2021\3 mehsana co\69 DE LT IC CAR.doc 
ZHLPVF[OL; o ptTZ U]HZFT JLH S\5GL ,LP4 lJ;GUZ ZF[04 DC[;F6Fv#($ __! spPU]Pf 

T[GL VJ[HLDF\ VF5[ T[8,F lNJ;F[ DF8[ ALHL UF0L 5]ZL 5F0JFGL ZC[X[P T[D KTF\ HF[ T[D 

SZJFDF\ lGQO/ HFVF[ TF[ 5|tI[S lNGGF ZF]P૧૫__qv 5|DF6[ AL,DF\YL SF5L ,[JFDF\ VFJX[[ 

T[DH VJ[HLDF\ SZ[, ALHF JFCGG]\ EF0] 56 VF5[ R]SJJFG]\ ZC[X[P  

16 ;NZC]\ SF[g8=FS8 DF8[ VF5[ VF5G[ D/[, VF[0"ZGF 5@ 5|DF6[ S\5GLDF\ ;LSI]ZL8L 0L5[FhL8 5[8[\ 

EZJFGF ZC[X[P H[F 9[S[NFZ VWJrR[ SF[g8=FS8 ZN SZLG[ RF<IF HX[ VYJF VgI XZTF[GF[ E\U 

SZTF H6FX[ TF[ 0L5F[hL8 H%T SZJFG[ 5F+ YX[P 

17 S\5GL HIFZ[ 5F[TFGL DFl,SLG]\ JFCG 5]Z] 5F0[ VYJF VF5GF JFCGGL HZ]ZLIFT pEL G YFI 

TF[ S\5GL SF[.56 ;DI[ SF[.56 HFTGL GF[8L; VF%IF l;JFI VF5[, D]NT NZdIFG SF[g8=FS8 

ZN AFT, SZL XSX[P 

18 ;FDFgI 5|xGF[GF lGZFSZ6 DF8[GL ;tTF GLR[ ;CL SZGFZ VlWSFZLzLGL ZC[X[P 

19 SNFR SF[. SFG]GL U]\R pEL YFITF[ DC[;F6F SF[8"GL CS]DT DFgI U6FX[P 

20 ;FDFgI ZLT[ VF5G] JFCG ;JFZ[ (P__ JFU[ VDFZL H[T[[ V[FOL;[ VYJF VlWS'T VlWSFZLGF\ 

VFN[X D]HA T{IFZ ZFBJFG]\ ZC[X[P 

21 9[S[NFZ[ JFCG p5Z VFU/GF EFU[ ccVF[G 0I]8L I]HLJL;LV[,cc RF[bB] JF\RL XSFI T[ ZLT[ 

,BJFG]\ ZC[X[P T[ p5ZF\T UF0L;FY[ :5[Z jCL, TYF ALHF TFtSF,LS DZFDT SZL XSFI T[JF 

;FWGF[ UF0LDF\ ZFBJFGF ZC[X[P 

22 VF5GF JFCG DF8[ HZ]ZL 0Lh,4 V[F.,4 :5[Z5F8;" S[ DZFDT DF8[GF\ ;W/F BR"GL 

HJFANFZL VF5GL- Tekew/rn/I ZC[X[P 

23 VF5[ VF5GL UF0LDF\ VlWS'T VlWSFZLGL ;]RGF\ D]HA SR[ZLGF\ DF6;[F TYF HZ]ZL 

DF,;FDFG ,. HJF N[JF 50X[P 

24 9[S[NFZG[[ T[DG]\ AL, DF.,[F DL8Z D]HAGF\ SLPDLPGF VF\S 5|DF6[ R]SJJFDF\ VFJX[ SNFR HF[ 

DF.,F[ DL8Z A\W CX[ VYJF VI[FuI ZLT[ OZT] H6FX[ T[F T[ DF8[ SLPDLPGL I[FuI U6+L SZL 

GLR[ ;CL SZGFZ VlWSFZLGL ;]RGF D]HA U6JFDF\ VFJX[P 

25 9[S[NFZGF JFCGG[ ;\HF[UF[J;FT HF[ SF[.56 HFTGF[ WFTS VYJF ALGWFTS VS:DFT YX[ TF[ 

T[GF J/TZGL ;W/L HJFANFZL JFCG WZFJGFZ 9[S[NFZG[ XLZ[ ZC[X[P 

26 SF[.56 HFTGF SFZ6 VF%IF l;JFI V[SH VYJF AWFH 8[g0Z :JLSFZJF S[ G :JLSFZJF T[ 

AFATGF[ VlWSFZ GLR[ ;CL SZGFZ VlWSFZLzLG[ VAFlWT ZC[X[P VF AFAT[ VF5GF[ SF[. 

CSS NFJ[F DFgI ZBFX[ GCLP 



Save Energy for Benefit of Self and Nation 

 

 

CIRCLE OFFICE, VISNAGAR ROAD, MEHSANA PHONE :02762-220090, FAX :257058 

 

I:\tender 25.10.2021\3 mehsana co\69 DE LT IC CAR.doc 
ZHLPVF[OL; o ptTZ U]HZFT JLH S\5GL ,LP4 lJ;GUZ ZF[04 DC[;F6Fv#($ __! spPU]Pf 

27 VF5[ ZF[S[, 0=FIJZ Av/cC, s/r/ v//iN/-v/f/=n/ W/r/v/f/o an/e ko$pN/ j/f/n/u vysn/ n/ W/r/v/f/o 

hov/o jo$ae. d^/$v/rn/e g//dI rIperI>g/n/u s/m//ny k/m/ a/v/df/u hov/u jo$ae.  jo a/pe rokel/ 

d^/$v/rGL SFDULZL V\U[ SNFR SF[. V;\TF[QF VYJF SF[.56 HFTGL OZLIFN pNEJX[ TF[ 

VlWSFZLGL ;]RGF D?I[YL 0=FIJZG[ TFtSF,LS AN,JFGL jIJ:YF 9[S[NFZ[ SZJFGL ZC[X[Pયાંત ુ

ઠેકેદાયે અધધકાયીની પવૂા ભ ાંજૂયી વગય ડ્રાઈવય ફદરાવો નહીં. 

28 8[g0Z ,[TL JBT[ H[ UF0LGF\ N:TFJ[HL 5]ZFJF VF%IF CX[ T[H UF0L VF5JFGL ZC[X[P SNFR 

;\HF[UF[ J;FT UF0L AN,JFGL HZ]ZLIFT pEL YFI TF[ GLR[ ;CL SZGFZ VlWSFZLGL HZ]ZL 

D\H]ZL D[/JJFGL ZC[X[P 

29 VF5G] JFCG HIFZ[ D];FOZLDF\ CF[I tIFZ[ 0Lh, BZLNJF ZL5[ZL\U SZFJJF TYF VgI BR" 

DF8[ VF5[ VF5GF 0=FIJZ 5F;[ 5]ZTF GF6F\ VF5JFGL jIJ:YF SZJFGL ZC[X[P 

30 HIFZ[vHIFZ[ 8FIZv8I]A VYJF VF[.,DF\ EFJJWFZF[ YX[ T[ DHZ[ VF5JFDF\ VFJX[ GCLP 

5Z\T] HIFZ[ ;ZSFZzL TZOYL 0Lh,DF\ EFJ JWFZF[ SZ[, CX[ T[ TFZLBYL JWFZFGF  
ZF]P_v!_ 5{;F p5Z ZF]P_v_! 5|DF6[ OZ[, SLPDLPp5Z EFJ TOFJT VF5JFDF\ VFJX[P VF 

EFJ JWFZF[ ઘટાડો jCLS, H[ lNJ;[ VF[OL; BFT[ D]SFI T[ lNJ;YL OZ[, SLPDLPp5Z 

VF5JFDF\ VFJX[ TYF 0Lh,GF EFJ JWFZFG]]\ 5[8=F[, 5\5 DF,LSG]\ ;8L"OLS[8 ZH] SZJFG]\ 

ZC[X[Pજો 0Lh,ના બાવભાાં ઘટાડો થસે તો ત ેબાવ તપાવત ભાાં ગણવાભાાં આવસે નહીં. 

31 

 

 

 

 

 

32 

 

 

 

 

33 

 

 

DlCGFGF NZ[S ZlJJFZ[ JLS,L ZHF U6JFDF\ VFJX[P s>jog/ov/s/f/ riv/v//re v//hn/ n/I j~r 

pde f/o a/pv//n/u rheS/e, jen/I b/wl/Im//> rj/ in/yuk@/ aiW/k/rIn/I an/ukULf// p[m//N/e a/pv//m// 

a/v/S/e,je Tekew/r n/e m//ny rheS/e. rj/m//> $m/rjnsI m//> g//dIn/I j~r pde f/o Tekew/r n/e j/N/ 

ky/=n// b/e kl//km//> g//dI a/pv//n/I rheS/e. HFC[Z ZHFVF[GF lNJ;[ TYF ALHF VG[ RF[YF 

XlGJFZ[ jCLS, a/pv/u 50X[. 

c/ekI>g/ Akv/o=d n/I g//dIae  c/ekI>g/ d^/$v/ wrmy/n/ G/N/Iv//r sL>g/ c//r iwv/s ke f/eF/I v/W/u iwv/s 

m//te a/K// g/ujr/f/ m//> jv//n/u ho$ v/cc/e d^/$v/r n/e ko$ rj/ m/LS/e n/hI. jo v/cc/e ko$ rj/ 

p/dv//m//> a/v/S/e f/o c/ekI>g/ d^/$v/ n// iwv/so g/uNy/ ~/. 1500 /- l/eK/e F/f// ~pIy/ aiW/k/rI 

n/I sUc/n// m/ujb/ ib/l/m//>F/I k/pv//m//> a/v/S/e. 

 

vhIkl/ sUic/f/ krel/ sm/y krf// m/odI a/v/S/e f/o in/yuk@/ aiW/k/rIn/I sUc/n// m/ujb/ aek 

iwv/sn/I g/erh/jrI g/N/I ~/. 1500 /- ib/l/m//>F/I k/pI l/ev//m// a/v/S/e. 

 



Save Energy for Benefit of Self and Nation 

 

 

CIRCLE OFFICE, VISNAGAR ROAD, MEHSANA PHONE :02762-220090, FAX :257058 

 

I:\tender 25.10.2021\3 mehsana co\69 DE LT IC CAR.doc 
ZHLPVF[OL; o ptTZ U]HZFT JLH S\5GL ,LP4 lJ;GUZ ZF[04 DC[;F6Fv#($ __! spPU]Pf 

34 

 

 

35 

d^/$v/r aF/v// Tekew/r n/I aN/a/v/df/, b/ewrk/rI, hef/upUv/=k ke any ko$ k/rN/sr p[fyx/ ke 

prox/ rIf/e kc/erIn/I  im/lkf/, s/W/n/-s/m/[g/[I ke srk/rI reko=d f/em/j aiW/k/rI ke km/=c//rIaon/I 

v/Af/un/e F/yel/ n/uks/n/ v//hn/ Tekew/r B/rp/$ krv// b/>W//yel/ Ce. 

 

a/pn/I g//dIm//> sn/ g//d=, pdw/, m/ob//$l/ c//j=r, tep rekod=r f/F// any suiv/W// aiW/k/rIn/I 

sUc/n// m/ujb/ krv//n/I rheS/e.સદય વેદહકર નો ઉમોગ વીજરાઇન ની કાભગીયી ને 
રગતા ભારસાભાન બયવા ભાટે ણ ઉમોગ ભાાં રઈ સકાસે.ભારસાભાન બયવા 
ઉતાયવાભાાં જરૂયી ભદદ કયવાની યહસેે. 
 

36 JFlQF"S ~FP!______qv s~FPNX ,FB 5]ZFf G]\ 8G"VF[JZ CF[I TF[ ;JL""; 8[1FG]\ ZHL:8=[XG 

5|DF65+ ZH] SZJFG]\ ZC[X[ VG[ HF[ JFlQF"S 8G" VF[JZ ~FP~FP!______qv s~FPNX ,FB 

5]ZFf SZTF VF[K] CF[I TF[ ;F[U\NGFD] ZH] SZJFG] ZC[X[P 

 

37 jCLS, DF,LS[ .gSD 8[1F SF5JF DF8[ 5F[TFG]\ 5FG SF0" VF5JFG]\ ZC[X[P HF[ 5FG SF0" GCL 

VF5JFDF\ VFJ[ TF[ Z_@ .gSD 8[1F SF5JFDF\ VFJX[P 

38 0=F.JZG[ V9JF0LS V[S ZHF VF5JFGL HJFANFZL 9[S[NFZGL ZC[X[P 

39 0=F.JZ[ an/e Tekew/re DF[AF., OF[G ZFBJFGF[ ZC[X[ an/e v/pr/S/ a/v/df/o hov/o jo$ae. g//dI n/I 

j~iry/f/ Pon/ q/r/ krv//m//> a/v/S/e jeF/I Pon/ b/>W/ r/K/v/o n/hI.અને જો પોન ફાંધ અથવા પોન 

યીસીવ કયવાભાાં નહીં આવે તો તે દદવસના ૈસા કાી રેવાભાાં આવશ.ે 

40 p5ZF[ST TDFD ;]RGFVF[G]\ R]:T56[ 5F,G SZJFG]\ A\WGSTF" ZC[X[P jen// B/>g/ b/wl/ vhIkl/ 

tendr iv/n// n/oitse rw krI dIpozIt jp@/ krI S/k/S/e. 

 

GF[\W  ov GJL UF0L ,FJGFZ SF[g8=FS8Z[ 8[g0Z ;FY[ GJL UF0L DF8[G] \ SJF[8[XG ZH] SZJFG] ZC[X[ TYF 

~FP5___qv JWFZFGL 0L5F[hL8 EZJFGL ZC[X[P 8[g0Z D\H]Z YI[YL 5\NZ lNJ;DF\ GJ] JFCG 

TYF N:TFJ[H GLR[ ;CL SZGFZ VlWSFZLzLG[ ZH] SZJFGF ZC[X[P 

EFJ5+S DF[S,TL JBT[ SJZ p5Z ccUF0LG]\ EFJ5+Scc ,BJ] H~ZL K[P 

 

 

VlW1FS .HG[Z 

DC[;F6FP 

 

9[S[NFZG]\ GFD  ovPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP  

9[S[NFZGL ;CL ovPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP 



Save Energy for Benefit of Self and Nation 

 

 

CIRCLE OFFICE, VISNAGAR ROAD, MEHSANA PHONE :02762-220090, FAX :257058 

 

I:\tender 25.10.2021\3 mehsana co\69 DE LT IC CAR.doc 
ZHLPVF[OL; o ptTZ U]HZFT JLH S\5GL ,LP4 lJ;GUZ ZF[04 DC[;F6Fv#($ __! spPU]Pf 

5]Z] ;ZGFD]    ovPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP 

                        PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP 

                        PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP 

8[,LO[FG G\P   ov sV[FfPPPPPPPPPPPPPsWZfPPPPPPPPP 

D[FAF., G\P  ov PPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPPP 

 

 

 

 

 


